
From: Carrie Pollard [mailto:Carrie.Pollard@scwa.ca.gov]  

Sent: Wednesday, June 15, 2016 11:10 AM 
To: Frevert, Kathy@Waterboards 

Cc: Donald Seymour 
Subject: wholesaler supply information- Sonoma County Water Agency 

 
Good Morning, 
The Sonoma County Water Agency has provided this document which is posted at 
http://www.scwa.ca.gov/water-supply/ to the following Urban Water Suppliers: 
 
                North Marin Water District- Chris DeGabriele (cdegabriele@nmwd.com) 
                City of Santa Rosa- Jennifer Burke (jburke@srcity.org), Rocky Vogler (RVogler@srcity.org) 
                Town of Windsor- Jim Smith (jmsmith@Townofwindsor.com), Paul Piazza 
(PPiazza@townofwindsor.com) 
                City of Rohnert Park- Mary Grace Pawson (mpawson@rpcity.org) 
                Valley of the Moon Water District- Dan Muelrath (dmuelrath@vomwd.com) 
                City of Sonoma- Dan Takasugi (dtakasugi@sonomacity.org) 
                Marin Municipal Water District- Carl Gowan (cgowan@marinwater.org), Michael Ban 
(mban@marinwater.org) 
                City of Petaluma- Leah Walker (lwalker@ci.petaluma.ca.us) 
 

Feel free to contact me if you have any questions on our analysis.  
 
Carrie 
 

Carrie Pollard 
Principal Programs Specialist 
Sonoma County Water Agency 
Office: (707) 547-1968 
Cell: (707) 975-3415 
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